Vendor
Crafco
Vulcan
Blue Diamond/Sully Miller
White Cap
Robertson’s Ready Mix
Grainger
Wesco
Sherwin Williams
Dunn Edwards
Ecolab
Ameron Pole Products

FY 23-24 Amount
$40,000
$60,000
$60,000
$27,000
$40,000
$40,500
$30,000

$125,000
$54,999
$100,000
$35,000

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
FY 2023/24 BPO REQUESTS > $25,000

Description
Material/Supplies for Citywide Pavement Maintenance
Asphalt Materials and Asphalt Binders
Asphalt Paving Materials
Concrete Related Materials and Supplies
Concrete Mix
Maintenance, Repair and Operating Products
Electrical Materials: Lamps, Bulbs, Ballasts
Paint Materials and Supplies
Paint Materials and Supplies
Janitorial and Sanitation Supplies
Street Light Poles

Division
ROW
ROW
ROW
ROW
ROW
PW Ops
LBM/Warehouse
LBM/Warehouse
LBM
LBM/Warehouse
Engineering



