## PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT FY 2023/24 BPO REQUESTS > \$25,000

Vendor	FY 23-24 Amount	Description	Division
Crafco	\$40,000	Material/Supplies for Citywide Pavement Maintenance	ROW
Vulcan	\$60,000	Asphalt Materials and Asphalt Binders	ROW
Blue Diamond/Sully Miller	\$60,000	Asphalt Paving Materials	ROW
White Cap	\$27,000	Concrete Related Materials and Supplies	ROW
Robertson's Ready Mix	\$40,000	Concrete Mix	ROW
Grainger	\$40,500	Maintenance, Repair and Operating Products	PW Ops
Wesco	\$30,000	Electrical Materials: Lamps, Bulbs, Ballasts	LBM/Warehouse
Sherwin Williams	\$125,000	Paint Materials and Supplies	LBM/Warehouse
Dunn Edwards	\$54,999	Paint Materials and Supplies	LBM
Ecolab	\$100,000	Janitorial and Sanitation Supplies	LBM/Warehouse
Ameron Pole Products	\$35,000	Street Light Poles	Engineering